Fire Rated Air transfer Grilles Product Data Sheet
Pyroplex® Limited, The Furlong, Droitwich, Worcestershire WR9 9BG, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1905 795432 Fax: +44(0)1905 791878
Email: info@pyroplex.com Web: www.pyroplex.com
Pyroplex® offers a comprehensive range of fire rated Air
Transfer Grilles that are suitable for use in fire resisting
doorsets and compartment walls for up to 60 minutes
fire resistance.

CERTIFIRE CF549 accreditation applies.
Product Profiles
Application: Fire Doors and Compartment Walls
Fire Resistance Period: 30 minutes and 60 minutes
Insulation/Integrity: Integrity
test Standard: BS476 Part 22:1987
Approval type: Certifire CF549 (TS47)Q
U
IC
K
V
IE
W
White Silver Beige
Part No. Dimensions (mm) Fire resistance Free Air Flow
ATG1500 150 x 150 x 40 30 and 60 mins 153 sq. cms
ATG1503 150 x 300 x 40 30 and 60 mins 307 sq. cms
ATG1300 300 x 300 x 40 30 and 60 mins 614 sq. cms
ATG2251 112 x 225 x 40 30 and 60 mins 161 sq. cms
ATG2250 225 x 225 x 40 30 and 60 mins 323 sq. cms
Part No. Compatibility Free Air Flow
FP1500 ATG1500 150 sq.cms
FP1503 ATG1503 295 sq.cms
FP1300 ATG1300 593 sq.cms